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Accrual Basis

EPWORTH FOREST ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE, INC

Profit & Loss Detail
January through March 2018

Type Date Num

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
GENERAL FUND - PIER INCOME
OFF SHORE PIER
Invoice 03/31/2018 002

Total OFF SHORE PIER

ON SHORE PIER
Invoice 03/31/2018 003
Invoice 03/31/2018 004

Total ON SHORE PIER
Total GENERAL FUND - PIER INCOME
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
ACCOUNTING
Check 03/29/2018 1125

Total ACCOUNTING

GROUP PIER EXPENSE
Check 02/04/2018 1122

Total GROUP PIER EXPENSE
LEGAL

KOKOMO GRACE UNITED METHODIST

Check 03/14/2018 1124

Name Memo Cir Split
ERB Accounts Rece...
SMITHH Accounts Rece...

SMITH K

LINK ACCOUNTING MUTUAL BANK

JOSH'S HANDYMA... MUTUAL BANK

BLOOM, GATES, S... MUTUAL BANK

Total KOKOMO GRACE UNITED METHODIST

STINE
Check 03/14/2018 1124

Total STINE
Total LEGAL

PAID BOARD DIRECTOR
Check 03/14/2018 1123

Total PAID BOARD DIRECTOR
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

BLOOM, GATES, S... MUTUAL BANK

THOMAS W. EARH... MUTUAL BANK

Accounts Rece...

Amount

150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

300.00
450.00
450.00
450.00

135.00
135.00

300.00
300.00

1,793.75
1,793.75

26.45
26.45
1,820.20

270.00
270.00
2,525.20
-2,075.20
-2,075.20

Balance

150.00
150.00

150.00
300.00

300.00
450.00
450.00
450.00

135.00
135.00

300.00
300.00

1,793.75
1,793.75

26.45
26.45
1,820.20

270.00
270.00
2,525.20
-2,075.20
-2,075.20
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