EPWORTH FOREST ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE, INC Profit & Loss Detail

January through March 2018

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Clr	Split	Amount	Balance
Ordinary Income/Expe		NAT.						
	UND - PIER INCC RE PIER	INIE						
Invoice	03/31/2018	002	ERB			Accounts Rece	150.00	150.00
Total OFF	SHORE PIER						150.00	150.00
ON SHOP								
Invoice Invoice	03/31/2018 03/31/2018	003 004	SMITH H SMITH K			Accounts Rece Accounts Rece	150.00 150.00	150.00 300.00
Total ON	Total ON SHORE PIER						300.00	300.00
Total GENER	Total GENERAL FUND - PIER INCOME						450.00	450.00
Total Income							450.00	450.00
Gross Profit							450.00	450.00
Expense	10							
ACCOUNTIN Check	03/29/2018	1125	LINK ACCOUNTING			MUTUAL BANK	135.00	135.00
Total ACCOL	JNTING						135.00	135.00
GROUP PIE		4400	IOCUIO HANDVAAA			MUTUAL DANK	200.00	200.00
Check	02/04/2018	1122	JOSH'S HANDYMA			MUTUAL BANK	300.00	300.00
	P PIER EXPENSE						300.00	300.00
LEGAL KOKOMO	O GRACE UNITED	METHODI	ST					
Check	03/14/2018	1124	BLOOM, GATES, S			MUTUAL BANK	1,793.75	1,793.75
Total KOKOMO GRACE UNITED METHODIST							1,793.75	1,793.75
STINE Check	03/14/2018	1124	BLOOM, GATES, S			MUTUAL BANK	26.45	26.45
Total STII		1124	BLOOM, GATES, S			WO TOAL BANK	26.45	26.45
Total LEGAL								
							1,820.20	1,820.20
Check	D DIRECTOR 03/14/2018	1123	THOMAS W. EARH			MUTUAL BANK	270.00	270.00
Total PAID BOARD DIRECTOR							270.00	270.00
Total Expense							2,525.20	2,525.20
Net Ordinary Income							-2,075.20	-2,075.20
Net Income						_	-2,075.20	-2,075.20
						-		